Product Information
Changeover from RKP to RKP-II
Sizes 19, 32 and 45 cm³/rev
Advantages and characteristics of the new radial piston pump
RKP-II compared to the previous RKP design
The newly developed 2nd generation radial piston pump RKP-II will replace the previous RKP
design.
Advantages of the RKP-II

45 cm³/rev 3  8001..9999 Special version*
63 cm³/rev 4 Modification
80 cm³/rev 5 - Standard according to type designation code
100 cm³/rev 6 E Customer prototype
140 cm³/rev 7 K Ex Version gas and dust
  Z Special version
*) Pumps can contain gear pumps, but those do not count as pump stages.
Table 3: Model numbers of the RKP-II
Examples: D955-0009-10 Pump stage with 80 cm³/rev as part of a multiple pump
D955-2021-10 Single pump with 80 cm³/rev
D954-5053-10 Double pump with 63 cm³/rev as first stage
D956-7015-10 Triple pump with 100 cm³/rev as first stage
D956Z8017-10 RKP-II special version with 100 cm³/rev
5.2 Nameplate
The layout of the nameplate of the RKP-II can be seen in Figure 6. For systems made up of
multiple pump stages, each individual stage will have its own nameplate
Model number
Manufacturing date:
month/year
Max. working pressure
Max. speed for
silent operation
Revision status
Direction of rotation
Type designation
Displacement
Figure 6: Nameplate of the RKP-II
	1 Operation
	1.1 Noise Emission
	1.2 Pressure Pulsation
	1.3 Viscosity Range of the Hydraulic Fluid
	2 Suction, Pressure and Leakage Fluid Ports
	2.1 Position of the Ports